DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LOVE SAVES THE NIGHT LIMITED
LOVE SAVES THE NIGHT LIMITED
LOVE THE BUNNY LTD

LOVE THE BUNNY LTD

LOVE THE SALON LIMITED

LOVE THIS RECORDS LTD

LOVETT RACE HOMES UK LIMITED
LOVETT RACE HOMES UK LIMITED
LOVE2EXPERIENCE LTD

LOVE VELO CYCLES LTD

LOVE VELO CYCLES LTD

LOVE VELO CYCLES LTD

LOVE VELO CYCLES LTD

LOVE WELLIES LIMITED

LOVE WITH LIMITED

LOVE YOUR BLINDS LIMITED
LOVE YOUR LOGO LIMITED

LOVE ZUNDAY LTD

LOVE ZUNDAY LTD
LOVINGMYSTUFF LIMITED

LOVING SOCIAL MEDIA LIMITED
LOVING SOCIAL MEDIA LIMITED
LOWAN LIMITED

LOWBROOK ACADEMY TRUST

LOW CARBON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LOW CARBON TECHNOLOGIES
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LOW COST CAR SALES LIMITED
LOW COST DESIGNS LIMITED

LOW COST DESIGNS LIMITED

LOW COST LENSES LIMITED

LOWE HENWOOD LIMITED

LOWE HENWOOD LIMITED

LOWE HENWOOD LIMITED

LOWEI LIMITED

LOWEI LIMITED

LOWEI LIMITED

LOWELL HOLDINGS LTD

LOWELL GROUP LIMITED

LOWELL GROUP LIMITED

LOWELL HOLDINGS LTD

LOWELL HOLDINGS LTD

LOWELL HOLDINGS LTD

LOWELL GROUP LIMITED

LOWELL GROUP LIMITED

LOWELL ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
LOWELL ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
LOWELL ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
LOWELL FINANCE LTD

LOWELL FINANCE LTD

LOWELL FINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED
LOWELL FINANCE LTD

LOWELL FINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED
LOWELL FINANCIAL LTD

LOWELL FINANCIAL LTD

LOWELL FINANCIAL LTD

08064284
08064284
07880601
07880601
05444273
06925870
07150958
07150958
07307383
07116616
07116616
07116616
07116616
07641638
07578015
06595267
05547173
08395302
08395302
06488120
07651959
07651959
04451673
07533254
06806869
06632685

06619425
08104725
08104725
07143001
04654753
04654753
04654753
06130060
06130060
06130060
05069357
06527689
06527689
05069357
05069357
05069357
06527689
06527689
06527618
06527618
06527618
05069513
05069513
07987062
05069513
07987062
04558936
04558936
04558936
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26/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013
20/02/2013
22/02/2013
21/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013

21/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013

LOVE RUNNING LIMITED

LOWELL FUNDING LIMITED

LOWELL FUNDING LIMITED

LOWELL FUNDING LIMITED

LOWELL GROUP FINANCING PLC

LOWELL GROUP FINANCING PLC

LOWELL GROUP FINANCING PLC

LOWELL LIBSON LIMITED

LOWELL PORTFOLIO I LTD

LOWELL PORTFOLIO I LTD

LOWELL PORTFOLIO I LTD

LOWELL PORTFOLIO III HOLDINGS
LIMITED

LOWELL PORTFOLIO III LIMITED
LOWELL PORTFOLIO III LIMITED
LOWELL PORTFOLIO III LIMITED
LOWELL PORTFOLIO III LIMITED

LOWE MCDONNELL LTD

L OWEN LIMITED

LOWENA COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
LOWE PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
LOWER BURYTOWN FARMS LIMITED
LOWERCON LIMITED

LOWERCON LIMITED

LOWER EAST MUSIC LIMITED

LOWER EAST SIDE LIMITED

LOWER EAST SIDE LIMITED

LOWER HILL FARM (FRANKLEY) LIMITED
LOWERIDGE LIMITED

LOWER PERTWOOD ORGANIC FARM LIMITED
LOWER PERTWOOD ORGANIC FARM LIMITED
LOWER ROAD SIGNS LTD

LOWER SILK MILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LOWER TREWINCE FARM LIMITED

LOWER TREWINCE FARM LIMITED

LOWER WARNICOMBE COURT LIMITED
LOWES COACHES LIMITED

LOWESTOFT INVADERS MOTOR CYCLE
CLUB LIMITED

LOW FRIAR HOUSE APARTMENTS LIMITED
LOWHIGH LIMITED

LOW INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED

LOW INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED
LOWLAND CARS LIMITED

LOWLAND MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
LOWLANDS COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LOWLANDS FARM LIMITED

LOWLAND SHEET METAL LIMITED
LOWLAND SPRINGS LIMITED

LOWLEYS LIMITED

LOWLEYS LIMITED

LOWLEY ENGINEERING LIMITED

LOWMAN LIMITED

LOWNDES LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

07400769
06527632
06527632
06527632
07970601
07970601
07970601
04214975
04857418
04857418
04857418
08336897

08096778
08096778
08096778
08096778
07958121
07909429
06112800
04437022
01478804
08414550
08414550
07529985
08413730
08413730
03063006
02107587
00604047
00604047
06251151
03999286

08412646
08412646
03717563
05668536
01691025

04641410
05121277
06753366
06753366
06125675
02268878
04708270

01103910
02031665
08381974
08420675
08420675
02636900
06512818
02047490

21/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
22/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013

25/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013

21/02/2013
21/02/2013
23/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013

22/02/2013
21/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013

26/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
25/02/2013
20/02/2013



